Features
POC-WP213
Introduction
POC-WP213 is equipped with an integrated SSD that facilitates real-time data processing and storage. Compliant with IEC 60601-1 medical safety standards for electrical devices,
POC-WP213 terminals are built for reliable operation in a wide range of healthcare environments.
Moreover, POC-WP213 is equipped with Advantech’s DeviceOn/iService software, which is a next-generation unified device management solution based on the WISE-DeviceOn
platform. With support for batch operations and multi-device control, DeviceOn/iService enables easy device configuration and deployment for convenient remote device management.
Specifications

2. DeviceOn/iService software must be downloaded from the Advantech website at https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=DeviceOn%2FiService&st=support&sst=Utility
 Dependant on model
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU DRAM Touch Panel SSD
POC-WP213-A11D-ACE Core i7-6600U 2.6G 4GB P-CAP 128GB
POC-WP213-B11D-ACE Core i5-6300U 2.4G 4GB P-CAP 128GB
POC-WP213-C11D-ACE Celeron 3955U 2.0G 4GB P-CAP 128GB
POC-WP213-E11D-ACE Core i7-7600U 2.8G 4GB P-CAP 128GB
POC-WP213-F11D-ACE Core i5-7300U 2.6G 4GB P-CAP 128GB
Accessories
Part Number Description
1700008921 POWER CORD 3P/3P POWER SUPPLY 1.83M ARK-5280
PSE (JPN)
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm (US)
170203183C POWER Cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-WP213-WF3E WLAN (802.11 a/b/g/n/ac) and Bluetooth 4.1 Module
For information about RFID, contact Advantech sales team
PCIe Module
Part Number Description
96SER-9PN-2P-PE-UP UPMOST RS-232 CARD 9PIN 2PORT PCIE(G)